

**Court No. - 34**

**Case :-** WRIT - A No. - 57057 of 2012

**Petitioner :-** Anoop Kumar Bajpai And Others

**Respondent :-** State of U.P. and Others

**Counsel for Petitioner :-** H.P.Pandey,A.D.Prakash,Ajeet Kumar  
Baranwal

**Counsel for Respondent :-** P.K.Tripathi,Shishir Prakash

**Hon'ble Ajit Kumar,J.**

As prayed, list this matter on 19th March, 2024.

**Order Date :-** 6.2.2024

Atmesh