

**Court No. - 34**

**Case :-** WRIT - A No. - 57057 of 2012

**Petitioner :-** Anoop Kumar Bajpai And Others

**Respondent :-** State of U.P. and Others

**Counsel for Petitioner :-** H.P.Pandey,A.D.Prakash,Ajeet Kumar  
Baranwal

**Counsel for Respondent :-** P.K.Tripathi,Shishir Prakash

**Hon'ble J.J. Munir,J.**

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up.

List in the additional cause list on **27.04.2024.**

**Order Date :-** 23.4.2024

Prashant D.