

Court No. - 38

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 57057 of 2012

Petitioner :- Anoop Kumar Bajpai And Others

Respondent :- State of U.P. and Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- A.D.Prakash,Ajeet Kumar Baranwal

Counsel for Respondent :- Shishir Prakash

Hon'ble Donadi Ramesh,J.

Since the matter pertains to the Power Corporation, list it before the appropriate Court as per roster.

Order Date :- 29.5.2025

rkg

(Donadi Ramesh, J.)