



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 57057 of 2012

Anoop Kumar Bajpai And Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Dibya Baranwal, A.D.Prakash, Ajeet
Kumar Baranwal, H.P.Pandey
Counsel for Respondent(s) : P.K.Tripathi, Shishir Prakash

Court No. - 52

HON'BLE MRS. MANJU RANI CHAUHAN, J.

As prayed by Mr. Ajeet Kumar Baranwal, learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case on 2nd December, 2025.

(Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan, J.)

November 24, 2025
Kalp Nath Singh