



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 57057 of 2012

Anoop Kumar Bajpai And Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Dibya Baranwal, A.D.Prakash, Ajeet
Kumar Baranwal, H.P.Pandey
Counsel for Respondent(s) : P.K.Tripathi, Shishir Prakash

Court No. - 34

HON'BLE VIKRAM D. CHAUHAN, J.

List again on 13.3.2026, showing the name of Ms. Tanisha Jahangir Monir, as counsel for respondent nos.4 to 6.

(Vikram D. Chauhan,J.)

February 12, 2026

D. Tamang